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Summer Workshops
International Conflict & Cooperation
August 6-10, 2007

Co-Sponsoring Institutions & their International Centers

* Michigan State University (African Studies, Asian Studies, Latin American Studies, and CASID-
WID)

* University of Michigan (Russian & E. European Studies, and Latin American & Caribbean
Studies)

* University of lllinois (Global Studies, and European Union Center)
* University of Texas (Russian, E. European & Eurasian Studies)
* Ohio State University (Middle East Studies)

* Ohio University (International Studies)

* University of Pennsylvania (Middle East Studies)

Programming Support

* United States Institute of Peace
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Monday
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-4:00

4:00-4:30

Tuesday
9:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-4:00

Midwest Institute for International-Intercultural Education

Registration and Refreshments
Welcome and Introductions

Globalization and Higher Education
Theo Sypris, Midwest Institute

Refreshments Break

Internationalizing the Curriculum
Theo Sypris, Midwest Institute

Lunch

Conflict between mining companies and indigenous peoples in
Papua New Guinea

Stuart Kirsch, University of Michigan

Refreshments Break

Historical Background to Conflict & Cooperation in the Middle East
Michael Fahy, University of Michigan

Facilities Tour

A Toolkit for International Cooperation
Barbara McCrea, University of Notre Dame
Refreshments Break

Was Conflict in the former Yugoslavia Really “Ethnic”?
Matthew Vanderwerff, University of Michigan

Lunch

A Shrimp Amongst Whales: The Politics of North Korea's Nuclear
Program

Jacques Fuqua, University of lllinois

Refreshments Break

Korean Reunification: Reality, Myth, or Hype

Jacques Fuqua, University of Illinois
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Wednesday
9:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-4:00

4:00-4:45

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-4:00

4:00-4:45

Friday
9:00-10:15

Midwest Institute for International-Intercultural Education

Approaches to Supporting the Teaching of International Peace and
Conflict in Two-Year Colleges

David Smith, United States Institute of Peace

Refreshments Break

The Child Soldier Issue: New Approaches to Solving the Problem
David Smith, United States Institute of Peace

Lunch

Making Human Rights, Making Indigenous Rights: The production of
international law

Laurie Medina, Michigan State University

Refreshments Break

Differing Worldviews on Conflict & Terrorism
Badri Rao, Kettering University

Curriculum Development Meeting

Thursday
Inter-Ethnic and Religious Conflict

Badri Rao, Kettering University
Refreshments Break

Lessons for “Hot Spots” Around the World
Badri Rao, Kettering University

Lunch

Identity Conflicts, Humanitarian Norms and the Crisis of the State in
Africa

Dauda Abubakar, Ohio University

Refreshments Break

Transatlantic Relations in Eurasia: The Cases of Turkey and Iran
Matt Zierler, Michigan State University

Curriculum Development Meeting

Irag and Afghanistan in the Post-September 11 Era
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Alam Payind, Ohio State University

10:15-10:45 Refreshments Break

10:45-12:00 Curriculum Development Reporting
12:00-1:00 Lunch

1:00-2:30 Curriculum Development Reporting
2:30-2:45 Refreshments Break

2:45-3:30 Debriefing and Wrap-up



