Summer Workshops International Conflict & Cooperation August 6-10, 2007

Co-Sponsoring Institutions & their International Centers

- * Michigan State University (African Studies, Asian Studies, Latin American Studies, and CASID-WID)
 - * University of Michigan (Russian & E. European Studies, and Latin American & Caribbean Studies)
 - * University of Illinois (Global Studies, and European Union Center)
 - * University of Texas (Russian, E. European & Eurasian Studies)
 - * Ohio State University (Middle East Studies)
 - * Ohio University (International Studies)
 - * University of Pennsylvania (Middle East Studies)

Programming Support

* United States Institute of Peace



Midwest Institute for International-Intercultural Education

Monday 8:00-9:00 9:00-9:30	Registration and Refreshments Welcome and Introductions
9:30-10:30	Globalization and Higher Education Theo Sypris, Midwest Institute
10:30-10:50	Refreshments Break
10:50-12:00	Internationalizing the Curriculum Theo Sypris, Midwest Institute
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:30	Conflict between mining companies and indigenous peoples in Papua New Guinea Stuart Kirsch, University of Michigan
2:30-2:45	Refreshments Break
2:45-4:00	Historical Background to Conflict & Cooperation in the Middle East Michael Fahy, University of Michigan
4:00-4:30	Facilities Tour
<u>Tuesday</u> 9:00-10:15	A Toolkit for International Cooperation Barbara McCrea, University of Notre Dame
10:15-10:45	Refreshments Break
10:45-12:00	Was Conflict in the former Yugoslavia Really "Ethnic"? Matthew Vanderwerff, University of Michigan
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:15	A Shrimp Amongst Whales: The Politics of North Korea's Nuclear Program Jacques Fuqua, University of Illinois
2:15-2:45	Refreshments Break



Midwest Institute for International-Intercultural Education

"al/Intercultur	
<u>Wednesday</u> 9:00-10:30	Approaches to Supporting the Teaching of International Peace and Conflict in Two-Year Colleges David Smith, United States Institute of Peace
10:30-10:50	Refreshments Break
10:50-12:00	The Child Soldier Issue: New Approaches to Solving the Problem David Smith, United States Institute of Peace
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:15	Making Human Rights, Making Indigenous Rights: The production of international law Laurie Medina, Michigan State University
2:15-2:45	Refreshments Break
2:45-4:00	Differing Worldviews on Conflict & Terrorism Badri Rao, Kettering University
4:00-4:45	Curriculum Development Meeting
9:00-10:15	Thursday Inter-Ethnic and Religious Conflict Badri Rao, Kettering University
10:15-10:45	Refreshments Break
10:45-12:00	Lessons for "Hot Spots" Around the World Badri Rao, Kettering University
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:15	Identity Conflicts, Humanitarian Norms and the Crisis of the State in Africa Dauda Abubakar, Ohio University
2:15-2:45	Refreshments Break
2:45-4:00	Transatlantic Relations in Eurasia: The Cases of Turkey and Iran Matt Zierler, Michigan State University
4:00-4:45	Curriculum Development Meeting
<u>Friday</u> 9:00-10:15	Iraq and Afghanistan in the Post-September 11 Era



Midwest Institute for International-Intercultural Education

Alam Payind, Ohio State University

10:15-10:45	Refreshments Break
10:45-12:00	Curriculum Development Reporting
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:30	Curriculum Development Reporting
2:30-2:45 2:45-3:30	Refreshments Break Debriefing and Wrap-up